Automatic (Float Switch)
Phase
Rated Power (kW)
Discharge Diameter (mm)
Vortex
Wastewater
Hyjet
S

• Guide rail kits available for all models
• Thermal overload protection
WORKING CONDITIONS
• Liquid Temperature: 0- 40oC (32-104oF)
• Max Immersion Depth: 5m
MOTOR
• Frequency/Pole number: 50Hz/2
• Insulation Class: F
• Protection Class: IPX8
• Heavy Duty Ball Bearings
• Double Silicon/Carbon Mechanical Seals
HWG32/HWG50GRINDER PUMPS
Model Power Discharge Phase Rated Flow Rated Head Solid
kW (HP) mm (inch) (m3/h) Passage
(mm)
HWG32-11-1 1.1 (1.5) 32 (11/4”) 1 3.6 17 -
HWG32-11-1A 1.1 (1.5) 32 (11/4”) 1 3.6 17 -
HWG32-11-3 1.1 (1.5) 32 (11/4”) 3 3.6 17 -
HWG32-15-1 1.5 (2) 32 (11/4”) 1 3.6 23 -
HWG32-15-3 1.5 (2) 32 (11/4”) 3 3.6 23 -
HWG32-22-1 1.5 (2) 32 (11/4”) 1 3.6 30 -
HWG32-22-3 1.5 (2) 32 (11/4”) 3 3.6 30 -
HWG50-22-3 2.2 (3) 50 (2”) 3 12 19 -
HWG50-30-3 3 (4) 50 (2”) 3 12 22 -
HWG50-40-3 4 (5.5) 50 (2”) 3 12 30 -
W
ARRAN
TY
HY